
SupValue Pro GU10 Lamp

CLIPSAL

CLIPSAL

DIGINET

TRADER

CABAC

42E350RLD2M

41E300PBUD2SM

MEDM

DIMR

HNS610DT

Dimmer Brand Model No. of Dimmer

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Leading Edge

Trailing Edge

Model
Dimming %

Min

0%

-

0

11%

0%

Max

96%

-

100%

96%

100%

SupValue Pro GU10

 Mains Voltage GU10

*Energetic Lighting Australia uses its best endeavours to test and advise results for “dimmer compatibility” in its catalogue and on its website, but actual dimming performance can be

affected by the dimmer type and manufactured quality.

Results can also vary based on site conditions, installations and applications. Compatibility advice should therefore be considered as a guide only and not a guarantee of performance.

Latest updated dimmer compatibility list is available on Energetic Lighting Australia's website www.energeticlighting.com.au.

141001

Min

0%

-

0%

6%

0%

Max

97%

-

100%

97%

100%

Max

97%

92%

100%

97%

99%

Min

0%

6%

0%

5%

0%

3.5W 4.5W 6W

CABAC HNS620DT Trailing Edge - - 3% 97% 98%1%

CABAC HNS630DT Trailing Edge - - 0% 97% 98%2%




