

Mains Voltage GU10



## 141001

## SupValue Pro GU10 Lamp

Dimmer Brand	Model No. of Dimmer	Model	Dimming %					
			3.5W		4.5W		6W	
			Min	Мах	Min	Max	Min	Мах
CABAC	HNS610DT	Trailing Edge	0%	100%	0%	100%	0%	99%
CABAC	HNS620DT	Trailing Edge	-	-	3%	97%	1%	98%
CABAC	HNS630DT	Trailing Edge	-	-	0%	97%	2%	98%
CLIPSAL	42E350RLD2M	Trailing Edge	0%	96%	0%	97%	0%	97%
CLIPSAL	41E300PBUD2SM	Trailing Edge	-	-	-	-	6%	92%
DIGINET	MEDM	Trailing Edge	0	100%	0%	100%	0%	100%
TRADER	DIMR	Leading Edge	11%	96%	6%	97%	5%	97%

\*Energetic Lighting Australia uses its best endeavours to test and advise results for "dimmer compatibility" in its catalogue and on its website, but actual dimming performance can be affected by the dimmer type and manufactured quality.

Results can also vary based on site conditions, installations and applications. Compatibility advice should therefore be considered as a guide only and not a guarantee of performance Latest updated dimmer compatibility list is available on Energetic Lighting Australia's website www.energeticlighting.com.au.